Video | DIVAR IP 3000
DIVAR IP 3000
u All-in-one, fully featured video management solution
for up to 32 channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video recording solution with up
to 8 TB (4 x 2 TB) storage capacity pre-installed
u Robust, secure operation — instant real time access

recording/26
Ordering information
DIP-3042-2HD Storage 2x2TB, embedded VMS
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 32 channels and with 2 x 2 TB storage
capacity.
Order number DIP-3042-2HD
DIP-3042-4HD Storage 4x2TB, embedded VMS
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 32 channels and with 4 x 2 TB storage
capacity.
Order number DIP-3042-4HD
DIP-3040-00N Storage, embedded VMS, no HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
For up to 32 channels and without HDD.
Order number DIP-3040-00N
3 | DIVAR IP 3000
Accessories
DIP-2302-HDD Hard disk 2TB for DIVAR IP 2000/3000
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 2 TB.
Order number DIP-2302-HDD
DVR-XS400-A HDD expansion 4TB
Storage expansion kit. 4 TB